N1600	1000 5451
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000285287430
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	16 HAY 27 FM
(Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	۷۸ ⁶ 05/06/1601016022 ***87.50
R	
Office Use Only	

Ŧ

COVER LETTER

Department of State **Division of Corporations** P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

ELW REBUILD COR SUBJECT: LUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed is an original and one (1) copy of the Articles of Incorporation and a check for :

\$70.00 Filing Fee

\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

□\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy \$\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate

ADDITIONAL COPY REQUIRED

FROM: <u>MICHAEL MINER</u> Name (Printed or typed)

1745 SW CRANE CREEK AVE Address PALM CITY FL 34990 City, State & Zip

772-204-2696 Devime Telephone number

<u>FLWCHILD OF THESUN A</u> E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notific NET

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

May 17, 2016

MICHAEL MINER 1745 SW CRANE CREEK AVE PALM CITY, FL 34990

SUBJECT: FLW REBUILD CORP. Ref. Number: W16000035784

We have received your document for FLW REBUILD CORP. and your check(s) totaling \$87.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Section 617.0202(d), Florida Statutes, requires the manner in which directors are elected or appointed be contained in the articles of incorporation or a statement that the method of election of directors is as stated in the bylaws.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Tim Burch Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 216A00010384

ý.	,		
، ۱۳۰۰ ۲	. . .		
5 .	ARTICLES OF INCO In compliance with Chapter 617		
<u>ARTICLE</u>	I_NAME of the corporation shall be:FLW		
		UILD CORP.	
ARTICLE	<u>II PRINCIPAL OFFICE</u>		
/	Principal <u>street</u> address: 745 5 CRANE_CREEF_AUE	Mailing address, if different is:	
/	ALM CITY FL 34990		
	FUIL CITY PC - 1110		Carlos - Property
		<u>.</u>	Construction of the Constr
	III <u>PURPOSE</u> e for which the corporation is organized is: <u>TO KEK</u>	BUILD DEMOLISHED	·>>·
FLAN	IK LLOYD WRIGHT DESIG	GME) STRUCTUR	ES ON
THE	IR ORIGINAL SITES.		
<u>ARTICLE I</u>	IV MANNER OF ELECTION The manner in which the	directors are elected and appointed:	
TO	BE DETERMINED by	The Bylaws	
ARTICLE	V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTORS	/	
INTICIAL.	- MINALOU I I MARS AND A DIALCIONS		
Name and T	Title: MICHAEL MINDE-CED Name and T	ìtle:	-
Address	1745 SW CLANTE CREEK AUKddress:		-
	PALM CITY FL 34990		-
			<u>.</u>
Name and T	ille: LANE MANIS - FLEST DE Hande and T	Title:	-
Address	1448 N. LIBERTY ST. Address:		-
	JACKSONDULLE, EL 32204	, <u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	-
lame and T	Title: CALDL MINDL - THEASULERame and T		
Address	1745 SW CRANE CLEEK AVE		-
	PALM NITY FL 34990		-
	an a	/	-
			-

ï

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT The name and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:

Name: <u>MICHAEL MINER</u>

Address:

1745 SW CRANE CLEEKAVE PALM CITY, FL 34990

<u>ARTICLE VII</u> INCORPORATOR The name and address of the Incorporator is:

Name:

MIQUAEL MINER

Address:

1745 SW CRANE CLEEK AVE PALM CITY, FL 34990

ARTICLE VIII EFFECTIVE DATE:

Effective date, if other than the date of filling:

_. (OPTIONAL)

ത

2.2.2.2.2.1

"TACIC

(If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days prior or 90 business days after the filing.)

<u>Note:</u> If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

<u>ARTICLE IX</u> No part of the net earnings of the corporation shall inure to the benefit of, or be distributable to its members, trustees, officers, or other private persons, except that the corporation shall be authorized and empowered to pay reasonable compensation for services rendered and to make payments and distributions in furtherance of the purposes set forth in Article Third hereof. No substantial part of the activities of the corporation shall be the carrying on of propaganda, or otherwise attempting to influence legislation, and the corporation shall not participate in, or intervene in (including the publishing or distribution of statements) any political campaign on behalf of or in opposition to any candidate for public office. Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, the corporation shall not carry on any other activities not permitted to be carried on (a) by a corporation exempt from federal income tax under section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or (b) by a corporation, contributions to which are deductible under section 170(c)(2) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code.

If reference to federal law in articles of incorporation imposes a limitation that is invalid in your state, you may wish to substitute the following for the last sentence of the preceding paragraph: "Notwithstanding any other provision of these articles, this corporation shall not, except to an insubstantial degree, engage in any activities or exercise any powers that are not in furtherance of the purposes of this corporation."

<u>ARTICLE X</u> Upon the dissolution of the corporation, assets shall be distributed for one or more exempt purposes within the meaning of section 501(c)(3) of the Internal Revenue Code, or the corresponding section of any future federal tax code, or shall be distributed to the federal government, or to a state or local government, for a public purpose. Any such assets not so

 .disposed of shall be disposed of by a Court of Competent Jurisdiction of the county in which the principal office of the corporation is then located, exclusively for such purposes or to such organization or organizations, as said Court shall determine, which are organized and operated exclusively for such purposes.

In witness whereof, we have hereunto subscribed our names this day of APRIC 15 20 16.

Having been named as registered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this certificate, I am familiar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity.

 IVY.K.VVM

 Required Signature of Registered Agent

I submit this document and affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony, as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Required Signature of Incorporator

ALL ALL ALL	16 MAY 27	
(**** ****		in the second seco
erina Signi	••	Ciana di Sana di San Sana di Sana di S
	نتیب، . جونج	